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or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.
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FEC Schedule A–P (Form 3P) (Rev. 12/2015)

Transaction ID : A46CDE90B8E264285B2A

19607-9562

Business Owner

27518-9025

Sales In Hvac Business

Retired

Image# 201605029015367983

NC

PA

Cary

Reading

Ladera Ranch

Kasich for America, Inc.

92694-1467

Transaction ID : A640DAF511D1F49E2ACB

Transaction ID : A40A7532BE34E4B8B83F

2016

2016

2016

02

02

02

2016

2016

2016

CA

2650.00

Retired

Faulkner/Haynes & Associates

Gsm Auto Group
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Mr. Cedric C. Jimerson

Mr. Richard Faulkner

Mr. Matthew Gunderson

5000.00

1100.00

1250.00

09

09

09

250.00

100.00

2300.00

110 Fifemoor Ct

15 Starlight Isle

300 Tranquility Ln
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